BNC CONNECTOR REMOVAL TOOL
• For easy insertion and removal of coaxial BNC
  Connectors on high density patch panels.
F CONNECTOR REMOVAL TOOL
• Easily remove and insert connectors with the hex socket.
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-2208 $8.80 8.40 7.80
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+

• Length: 7.6”
061-500R
ORDER CODE 1-9 10-19 20+
061-315DR $80.96 77.28 71.76
06B
06C
06D-100MC 06D-110MC
ORDER CODE MOUNTING TYPE BASE SIZE CABLE TIE ACCEPTED HEIGHT 1-9 10-19 20+
06E-3AC Adhesive 0.75” x 0.75” Up to 0.138”W 1/5” $13.20 12.60 11.70
06E-4AC Adhesive/Screw 1.10” x 1.10” Up to 0.190”W 2/7” 19.18 18.31 17.00
ORDER CODE HANDSET 4P4C RJ-11 6P4C RJ-12 6P6C RJ-45 8P8C RJ-45 10P10C OFFSET 6P6C AMP RJ-45 CUT STRIP RATCHET 1-9 10-19 20+
061-M-3IN1-R X X X X X X $31.68  30.24 28.08
061-M-OS X X X 26.40 25.20 23.40
061-2198 X X X 15.84 15.12 14.04
061-500R X X X X X X 72.16 68.88 63.96
061-200R X X X X X X X X X 114.40 109.20 101.40
061-2008R X X X X X X X X 114.40 109.20 101.40
ORDER CODE TERMINAL TYPE BODY BLADE
061-66P 66 X X
061-110P 110 X X
061-601A 66 X
061-601B 110 X
ORDER CODE LENGTH WIDTH MAX DIA TENSILE STRENGTH PAD SIZE 1-9 10-19 20+
06D-100MC 3.9” 0.10” 0.70” 18 lbs 0.3” x 1.0” $4.58 4.37 4.06
06D-110MC 4.3” 0.10” 0.70” 18 lbs 0.3” x 0.8” 4.75 4.54 4.21
PUNCH DOWN TOOLS